| d ith

il 82 63 865 of |_| Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

Buales Rules 201620d N ntice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

FRIDAY

g

Companies House

*A7ITSIAZ*
A1

30/11/2018 #198
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number ’1_ IO_I?EEFE ’_0_

= Filling in this form
Piease compiete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Walker Stalkers Limited

bold black capitals.

: Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) lan

Sumame Franses

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumberl 24 Conduit Place

Street I London

Post town W2 1EP

County/Region

e [ [T

Country

u Liquidator’s name @ |

Full forenamefs) Jeremy © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Karr anather liquidator.

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl 24 Conduit Place oS:Z:r:iiiE:ci::;OtL —

Street I London another liquidator.

Post town I Wz 1EP

County/Region |

ot | [ [ [T

Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

2P [N T2lofils

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
et |
Liquidator's signature | Sinature . 7 -/
X o

Signature date

2l Th Plolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

BPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

lan Franses

AH information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

24 Conduit Place
I London

Post town

W2 1EP

Lounty/Region

e T T

Lountry

DX

020 7262 1199
Checklist

J Telephone

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

2 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Walker Stalkers Limited

on the 21 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

James Frazier
Full Name

Signed

— (S
Dated November 21, 2018




Walker Stalkers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Unchérged assets:
Prepayments NIL NIL
Amount due from related parties NIL NIL
Other debtors NIL NIL
Share of Profit from Future Events 25,000.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25,000.00

November 21, 2018

Signature Date

— S



Walker Stalkers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 25,000.00
Liabllities
. Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,000.00
Debts secured by ficating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
25,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {tc carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 25,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 25,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 25,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 11,960.00
HMRC (PAYE/NI/CT) 39,584.00
HMRC (VAT) 371,184.00
Contingent Creditors NIL
422 728.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (397,728.00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00

(397,728.00)

2.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(397,730.00)

Signature %— Date November 21, 2018




60:1L L 8102 J8QUISAON |Z 60'6102 8A TOS Sl 0 b 40 } afizg

aimeubis

p0'8zLzeY Buyplero) senuz ¢

000057} ZNE 7140 ‘preDd ‘Apure ‘ABp umol) ‘asnoy seluedwal) ssuedwo? Jo J9jsiBay ay| 0040

00°09¥'01 Q0 8MN ‘UOPLOT "POCHA S,ULOT IS ‘peCy UNopnoT 65 d11 Ae) uoissp HON ODWND
771 863N ‘SuAl uodn spseomalp ‘uoagbuo

00'892 04 ¥ ‘MOIA WEd uojueg ‘aSnoH UHOMUEM, ZOZE4E Wooy ‘(i Buypuey suneyd Aousaosur) SW0SNY) g NUSATY WH 00HO

3 5s2lppy awepN Aayf

sio)pain Auedwon - g

PojlLT SI9)[E}S Jo) M
4711 (leguan) 1oufket] saiqbag



60:11 2102 JBQLIBAON LZ

DHOZ J3A DS Sdl 1o} abey

anjeubig

z 007} Buyjeio) sewua Areutpig |

ooe 00’k [A 0oL Aleujpo T30 BAN 'UopuDT 'POCAA SULOP IS ‘PROY UNOPNOT 56 ie|zel sswer JN 004H
dnpolen aueysiad saieysg anjep

iy eel dpnpened 0O TON fesmwon  adiy ssappy aweN Ray

siapjoyaleys - 9
pejiuT siayjels Iayjep
4711 (jenuag) Joukel] saigbag



CvVLo700P

Statement of Concurrence

Walker Stalkers Limited
Registered Company Number: 10229750

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of Walker Stalkers Limited (‘the company’) made on 21
November 2018 by James Frazier .

Statement of Truth

I, Jackie Prutsman, 55 Loudoun Road, St John's Wood, London NW8 0DL

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
21 November 2018 .

OR

“concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications:

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the 21 November 2018 .

Full name Jackie Prutsman
Signed Q /\vﬂ__
Dated Noveder 21,2018

* Strike through that which is not applicable



